Fascicle

Fascicle 5.1:
Fascicle 6.1:
Fascicle 6.2:
Fascicle 7.1:
Fascicle 7.6:
Fascicle 8.1:
Fascicle 9.4:
Fascicle 9.5:
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THE MOTHS OF AMERICA NORTH OF MEXICO

Sesiidae

Cosmopterigidae

Oecophoridae

Gelechiidae, Dichomeridinae

Gelechiidae, Gelechiinae (part, Chionodes)

Tortricidae, Sparganothini+Atteriini

Eucosma Hubner of the Contiguous United States and Canada
Pelochrista Lederer of the Contiguous United States and Canada

Fascicle 13.1A: Pyralidae, Scopariinae+Nymphulinae (text)

Fascicle 13.1B: Pyralidae, Odontiinae+Glaphyriinae (text)

Fascicle 13.1C: Pyralidae, Evergestinae (text & plates) [out of print]*
Fascicle 13.2A: Pyralidae, Pyraustinae (part 1)

Fascicle 13.2B: Pyralidae, Pyraustinae (part 2)

Fascicle 15.2:
Fascicle 15.3:
Fascicle 15.4:
Fascicle 15.5:
Fascicle 17.2:
Fascicle 18.1:
Fascicle 20.1:

Pyralidae, Phycitinae (part)

Pyralidae, Phycitinae (part)

Pyralidae, Phycitinae (part)

Pyralidae, Phycitinae (part)

Geometridae, Ennominae (Abaxini, Cassymini, Macariini)
Geometridae, Geometrinae

Mimallonidae, Apatelodidae, Bombycidae, Lasiocampidae

Fascicle 20.2A: Saturniidae (part 1)

Fascicle 20.2B: Saturniidae (part 2)

Fascicle 21: Sphingidae

Fascicle 22.1A: Doidae, Notodontidae (part)

Fascicle 22.1B: Notodontidae (part, conclusion)
Introductory Price Until Jan 31, 2022! Regular price is $115.00. Publication in December, 2021.

Fascicle 22.2:
Fascicle 25.1:
Fascicle 25.4:
Fascicle 26.1:
Fascicle 26.9:
Fascicle 27.1:
Fascicle 27.2:
Fascicle 27.3:

Lymantriidae

Noctuidae, Plusiinae

Noctuidae, Pantheinae, Raphiinae, Balsinae, Acronictinae
Noctuidae, Cuculliinae, Stiriinae, Psaphidinae (part)
Noctuidae, Xyleninae, Apameini (part, Apamea)
Noctuidae, Noctuinae (part, Agrotini)

Noctuidae, Noctuinae (part, Euxoa)

Noctuidae, Noctuinae (part, Noctuini)

Check List of the Lepidoptera of America North of Mexico
The Hawk Moths of North America

Postage and shipping: $10.00 per copy for U.S.; $15.00 for Canada and Mexico; or $20.00 per copy all other locations.
Complete set orders (minus 13.1C) receive a 25% discount.
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Price

$65.00
$48.00
$59.00
$70.00
$115.00
$70.00
$90.00
$90.00
$22.00
$22.00

$38.00
$38.00
$45.00
$55.00
$60.00
$115.00
$115.00
$55.00
$33.00
$38.00
$38.00
$50.00
$95.00

$105.00

$48.00
$70.00
$115.00
$70.00
$80.00
$115.00
$75.00
$115.00
$20.00
$90.00

ISBN Number

0933003-04-8
0900848-31-6
0900848-64-2
0933003-02-1
0933003-10-2

978-0-933003-15-6
978-0-933003-16-3
978-0-933003-20-0

0900848-53-7
0900848-54-5
0900848-63-4
0900848-79-0
0900848-96-0
0933993-01-3
0933003-06-6
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978-0-933003-13-2

0933003-00-5
0900848-52-9
0900848-50-2
0900848-51-0
0900848-35-9

978-0-9796633-3-8
978-0-9796633-5-2

0900848-65-0
0933003-06-4

978-0-9796633-4-5

0933003-07-2
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